Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Five Months Ended February 28, 2019
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
February 28, 2019

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 28, 2019
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
February 28, 2019

Account Balance
General Fund
Checking Account $ 1,204,582
Reserve 50 Colony Account 87,751

$ 1,292,333

Sewer Project Fund

Checking Account $ 968
Reserve Account 50,001
Assessment Account 940,852
$ 991,821

Underground Project Fund
Checking Account $ 201,155
Total Cash $ 2,485,309




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended February 28, 2019

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking |
02/06/2019 6841 Breathe Healthier Air 8,202.00
02/07/2019 6842 Hy-Byrd, Inc. 4,936.25
02/07/2019 6843 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 5,480.00
02/07/2019 6844 Earl E. Griffith, Ph.D. 50.00
02/07/2019 6845 Florida Municipal Insurance Trust 1,081.00
02/07/2019 6846 Globalstar USA 876.56
02/07/2019 6847 Metro Embroidery 40.13
02/07/2019 6848 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 1,490.00
02/07/2019 6849 Palm Beach County League of Cities 300.00
02/07/2019 6850 Polar Engraving 210.00
02/07/2019 6851 Pro-Sweep 375.00
02/07/2019 6852 Public Affairs Consultants 1,000.00
02/07/2019 6853 Tequesta Tire Company, Inc. 53.59
02/07/2019 6854 The Police and Sheriffs Press 125.84
02/07/2019 6855 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 256.27
02/07/2019 6856 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
02/07/2019 6857 Village of Tequesta 828.76
02/07/2019 6858 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
02/13/2019 6859 Delta Dental 488.49
02/13/2019 6860 Emerald Gardens Pest Control 150.00
02/13/2019 6861 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
02/13/2019 6862 Kurt Eismann 260.00
02/13/2019 6863 Neofunds By Neopost 200.00
02/13/2019 6864 Palm Bch Cty Law Enforcement Exchange Inc 1,260.00
02/13/2019 6865 Rocky's Ace Hardware 56.06
02/13/2019 6866 Village of Tequesta 104,000.00
02/13/2019 6867 [t-Smarts 875.00
02/14/2019 6868 [t-Smarts 198.00
02/20/2019 6869 Team Plan Inc 9,749.00
02/20/2019 6870 It-Smarts 525.00
02/20/2019 6871 It-Smarts 1,650.00
02/21/2019 6872 AFLAC 1,486.90
02/21/2019 6873 Design & Construction Resources 90.70
02/21/2019 6874 Florida Power and Light 243.63
02/21/2019 6875 Floridian Signs 190.00
02/21/2019 6876 Kimley Horn 7,738.48
02/21/2019 6877 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 1,259.00
02/21/2019 6878 Public Affairs Consultants 1,000.00
02/21/2019 6879 Richard Hartley, CPA 3,835.00



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 28, 2019

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
02/21/2019 6880 Robert Schultz $ 83.41
02/21/2019 6881 St. Lucie Battery & Tire 1,684.17
02/21/2019 6882 Staples Credit Plan 372.31
02/21/2019 6883 Strobes-R-Us 164.28
02/21/2019 6884 TD Card Services 3,643.96
02/21/2019 6885 The Police and Sheriffs Press 32.55
02/21/2019 6886 Verizon Wireless 723.04
02/26/2019 6887 S & D Contracting 100.00
02/26/2019 6888 AT&T 103.43
02/26/2019 6889 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
02/26/2019 6890 Florida Blue 7,948.21
02/26/2019 6891 Hy-Byrd, Inc. 4,135.00
02/26/2019 6892 Kurt Eismann 240.00
02/26/2019 6893 LawnTech, Inc. 591.53
02/26/2019 6894 Petty Cash Receipts 348.51
02/26/2019 6895 Sixberry, Inc. Locksmith 265.50
02/26/2019 6896 Superior Party Rental 1,626.45
02/26/2019 6897 Tress Electrical Contracting Inc. 1,475.10
02/26/2019 6898 United American Insurance Company 252.00
02/26/2019 6899 [t-Smarts 525.00
02/26/2019 6900 Palm Beach County Municipal Clerks Assoc 35.00
02/27/2019 6901 [t-Smarts 240.00
02/28/2019 6902 ABC Design General Service Inc. 3,737.50
02/01/2019 ACH TD Bank 43,700.61
02/11/2019 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,224 .53
02/11/2019 ACH ExxonMobil/Fleet 107.29
02/14/2019 ACH ADP, Inc. 22,884.20
02/14/2019 ACH TransUnion 50.00
02/14/2019 ACH Florida Municipal Insurance Trust 203.20
02/27/2019 ACH Culligan 52.48
02/28/2019 ACH ADP, Inc. 23,832.64
02/28/2019 ACH Neofunds By Neopost 74 .84
02/28/2019 ACH Apple Inc. 35.00

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking

$ 290,116.45




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 28, 2019

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount

Sewer Project Fund Checking

No checks issued in current month

10



